
SINTESI DELLE ATTIVITA’ 

 

DISCIPLINE CLASSI 
N° 
CORSO DOCENTE GIORNO 

 
 

SEDE CORSO 
FRANCESE 3BC, 3CC, 3AS 2 CEGLIA MERCOLEDì VIA RUVO 

  1ASS, 2ASS 1 CEGLIA LUNEDì ALB. 1 

           

MATEMATICA 5AC, 5BC, 5CC, 5AS, 5AAB 4 LOMURNO MERCOLEDì VIA RUVO 

  5ASS, 5BSS, 5AAM 1 INDRIO MARTEDì ALB. 1 

  4AC, 4BC, 4CC 3 MATERA MERCOLEDì ALB. 1 

  4AS, 4ASS 2 PICCINNI LUNEDì ALB. 1 

           

INGLESE 5BC, 5CC, 5AS, 4AS 5 RIZZO LUNEDì VIA RUVO 

  5ASS, 5BSS, 5AAM, 5AC, 4ASS 1 LOVIGLIO MARTEDì ALB. 1 

  3BC, 3CC, 3AS, 2CE 2 RIZZO MERCOLEDì VIA RUVO 

  2AE, 2DE, 2AM 4 RIZZO MARTEDì ALB. 1 

  2ASS, 3ASS, 3AC,  3 DI LECCE MERCOLEDì ALB. 1 

           

ITALIANO 
5AC, 5BC, 5CC, 5ASS, 5BSS, 
5AAM 3 ROMANO LUNEDì 

 
VIA RUVO 

  
1AE, 1BE, 1CE, 1DE, 1ASS, 
2ASS 2 DI LEO MARTEDì 

 
ALB. 1 

  1AM, 2AM 1 DI LEO MERCOLEDì ALB. 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ITALIANO n° 1 
N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 
1 BALDASSARRA FRANCESCO 28/11/2010 1AM  

2 CASIELLO FRANCESCO 28/03/2010 1AM  

3 CLEMENTE GIOVANNI 14/09/2009 2AM 

4 DI MEO GIUSEPPE 24/11/2009 2AM 

5 FERRULLI PASQUALE 16/04/2010 1AM 

6 FRANCIA LUCA 09/08/2010 1AM 

7 GENCO GAETANO 16/06/2009 2AM 

8 GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 04/08/2009 2AM 

9 KELLICI JONIS 26/05/2010 1AM 

10 LOIUDICE GIUSEPPE 02/10/2009 1AM 

11 MOCKA DANIELE 20/12/2008 2AM 

12 NUZZI GIANLUCA 03/04/2009 2AM 

13 PAPANGELO GIUSEPPE PIO 09/11/2010 1AM 

14 PLAKU ANDRIT 29/01/2008 2AM 

15 SEGRETO MICHELE 13/08/2009 2AM 

16 SELLITTO VALERIO 28/12/2009 2AM 

17 YOUNES KARIM 29/12/2008 2AM 

18 ZEBELI SHEFQET 24/01/2009 1AM 
 

VIA SELVA 
  

 
Prof.ssa Di Leo 

  

 
mercoledì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ITALIANO n° 2 
N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 ANNOSCIA ANGELA 09/05/2009 1DE 

2 BEN SAADIA KHALIL 21/12/2010 1BE 

3 CASTORO CHRISTIAN 03/09/2009 1CE 

4 CINA KLEA 25/12/2009 1AE 

5 CLEMENTE SIMONE 02/07/2010 1BE 

6 DAMBROSIO GIOVANNI 19/10/2010 1DE 

7 DEL RE  GIADA 01/01/2010 1AE 

8 FERRULLI SANTE NICOLO' 22/07/2009 1BE 

9 GHAZI NESTRHETDIN 04/06/2010 1BE 

10 HAZBIA FRANCESKA 02/02/2010 1ASS 

11 HAZBIA GABRIEL 09/02/2008 1AE  

12 KASA KJARA 17/07/2008 1ASS  

13 LAGONIGRO DAVIDE 06/08/2009 1CE  

14 NATRELLA TOMMASO 25/10/2010 1AE  

15 NINIVAGGI GABRIELE 18/10/2010 1ASS 

16 PANARO NICOLA 28/03/2010 1DE  

17 RADU SILVIU 08/06/2010 1BE  

18 SCARCELLA SOFIA 24/10/2009 1ASS  

19 SCIANNANTENO MATTIA 15/07/2009 1ASS  

20 SKURA MARSELA 25/09/2009 1ASS  

21 SPARAPANO ALESSANDRA 03/02/2010 1DE  
 

VIA SELVA 
  

 
Prof.ssa Di Leo 

  

 
martedì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ITALIANO n° 3 
N° ALUNNO 

 
CLASSE 

1 BEN SAADIA MOHAMED AZIZ 14/12/2006 5CC  

2 CENTODUCATI GIUSEPPE 20/05/2006 5AAM  

3 CIAMPO FRANCESCO PAOLO 23/08/2004 5BC  

4 COLONNA MICHELE 28/12/2006 5ASS  

5 INCAMPO MATTIA 31/08/2006 5CC  

6 LORUSSO FILIPPO 11/07/2006 5AAM  

7 MARMORA MARTINA 15/07/2005 5ASS  

8 MORETTI ONOFRIO 25/12/2006 5ASS  

9 OLIVIERI DOMENICO 29/01/2006 5CC  

10 PINTO MICHELE 18/08/2005 5AC  

11 POPOLIZIO FRANCESCO 19/07/2006 5AC  

12 RUGGIERO VINCENZO 20/11/2006 5CC  

11 SICILIANO VITOPAOLO 02/10/2006 5BSS  

12 SQUICCIARINI PIETRO 21/11/2006 5AC  

13 VITALE ANNUNZIATA 18/10/2006 5BSS  

14 VITALE ANTONIO DANIELE 14/05/2006 5AAM 
 

VIA RUVO 
  

 
Prof.ssa Romano  

  

 
lunedì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INGLESE n° 1 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 ARUANNO ANTONIO 26/04/2006 5AAM  

2 BALDASSARRA FRANCESCO 03/10/2005 5AAM  

3 CALIA MICHELE PIO 27/05/2006 5AAM  

4 CENTODUCATI GIUSEPPE 20/05/2006 5AAM  

5 D'ECCLESIIS CARMELA 07/09/2005 4ASS  

6 DEBERNARDIS LEONARDO 16/12/2005 5AC  

7 FERRANTE MARTINA 05/03/2006 5AAM  

8 LOSCHIAVO ALESSANDRA 10/11/2007 4ASS  

9 MARMORA MARTINA 15/07/2005 5ASS  

10 MARTIMUCCI VALENTINA 15/05/2006 5BSS  

11 OSTUNI MARTINA 21/02/2007 4ASS  

12 PINTO MICHELE 18/08/2005 5AC  

13 POPOLIZIO FRANCESCO 19/07/2006 5AC  

12 ROMDHANI AIA 11/07/2005 5BSS 

13 SICILIANO VITOPAOLO 02/10/2006 5BSS 

14 SINGH MANUELA 13/01/2007 4ASS 

15 SQUICCIARINI PIETRO 21/11/2006 5AC  

16 TAFUNI GIOVANNI 10/03/2007 5AC  

17 VITALE ANNUNZIATA 18/10/2006 5BSS 

18 VITALE ANTONIO DANIELE 14/05/2006 5AAM 
 

 

  

 
VIA SELVA 

  

 
Prof. Loviglio 

  

 
martedì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INGLESE n° 2 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 AMATO FRANCESCO 12/12/2007 3BC  

2 ANTONACCI ANGELICA 17/01/2007 3AS  

3 ARMENIO GIOVANNI 29/08/2008 3BC  

4 BENEDUCE GIANLUCA 27/01/2010 2CE  

5 CAPRIO FRANCESCO 16/07/2008 3AS  

6 CIACCIA ANTONIO 27/08/2007 3BC  

7 COLONNA TERESA 08/07/2008 3BC  

8 FALCICCHIO YVAN 16/08/2009 2CE  

9 GAFSI TAKOUA 02/12/2006 2CE  

10 LADDAGA GIUSEPPE 16/10/2009 2CE  

11 LOGLISCI GIOVANNI 15/08/2009 2CE  

12 LORUSSO SIMONE 18/02/2009 3BC  

13 MUSCATELLI VITO 20/02/2008 3AS  

14 MUSU REBECCA 10/06/2008 3AS  

15 NINIVAGGI GIUSEPPE 22/09/2008 3BC  

16 NUZZI CRISTIAN 11/11/2008 3CC  

17 SARDONE MICHELE 01/04/2009 2CE  

18 SIMONE ILENIA 06/03/2009 2CE  

19 TORTORELLI DANIELE 15/02/2006 3AS  
    

    

 
VIA RUVO 

  

 
Prof.  Rizzo 

  

 
mercoledì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INGLESE n° 3 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 BERLOCO FILOMENA 05/12/2008 3ASS  

2 CAPODANNO GIORGIA 17/05/2008 3AC  

3 CARJA SARA 07/10/2008 2ASS 

4 COLONNA MADDALENA 18/11/2008 2ASS 

5 DEBICHE AYOUB 21/09/2007 3ASS 

6 DININNO ILARIA 12/06/2008 3AC  

7 EQUATORE CRISTHINE 15/09/2008 3ASS 

8 FOGGETTA ROSY 23/11/2009 2ASS 

9 INCAMPO MICHELE 16/02/2009 3AC  

10 KARAJ ELISABETTA 29/10/2008 3AC  

11 LOVICARIO TERESA 06/04/2009 2ASS 

12 MANGIATORDI NOEMI 19/12/2008 3ASS 

13 MERCADANTE MARICA 20/11/2009 2ASS 

14 MONITILLO MATTEO 15/05/2008 3AC  

15 RAGUSO MIKAELA 27/02/2008 2ASS 

16 SCATTAGLIA MARTINA 13/11/2008 2ASS 

17 SHABA MUKADES 07/07/2009 2ASS 

18 TORTORELLI MICHELE 08/03/2008 3AC  

19 TRAGNI DAVIDE 19/09/2008 3AC  

20 VENTURA MICHELE 08/12/2008 3ASS 
    

 
VIA SELVA 

  

 
prof.ssa Di Lecce 

  

 
mercoledì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INGLESE n° 4 

N° ALUNNO CLASSE CLASSE 

1 CATALDI CHRISTIAN 10/06/2008 2AE  

2 CLEMENTE GIOVANNI 14/09/2009 2AM 

3 D'AGOSTINO MICHELE 05/09/2008 2AE  

4 DECANDIA GIOVANNI 04/05/2009 2AE  

5 DI MEO GIUSEPPE 24/11/2009 2AM 

6 DIRENZO FILIPPO 24/08/2009 2DE  

7 GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 04/08/2009 2AM  

8 GOLEMI ILIR 19/11/2008 2AE  

9 GUIDO CRISTIAN 31/10/2009 2DE  

10 LELLA ANDREA 06/10/2009 2DE  

11 LOIUDICE ANGELAPIA 03/04/2009 2DE  

12 LORUSSO ROBERTA 
EMILIA 

21/12/2007 2DE  

13 MARINELLI PIER 
AMBROGIO 

22/06/2009 2DE  

14 MARVULLI CATERINA 30/06/2009 2AE  

15 MOCKA DANIELE 20/12/2008 2AM 

16 MUCA ISMAIL 30/08/2008 2AE  

17 NUZZI ANTONIO 08/10/2009 2AM 

18 NUZZI GIANLUCA 03/04/2009 2AM 

19 PLAKU ANDRIT 29/01/2008 2AM 

20 RAGONE CRISTIAN 06/10/2009 2DE  

21 SCALZO PIETRO 07/07/2009 2DE  

22 SEGRETO MICHELE 13/08/2009 2AM  

23 SELLITTO VALERIO 28/12/2009 2AM  

24 SPANESHI 
ALESSANDRO 

02/08/2009 2AE  

25 SQUICCIARINO 
GIACOMO 

04/04/2008 2AM 

26 STRUGA MEHEMET 31/08/2009 2DE  

27 TERLIZZI GIANLUCA 20/12/2009 2DE  

28 YOUNES KARIM 29/12/2008 2AM  
 

VIA SELVA 
   

Prof. Rizzo 
  

 
martedì 

  

 

 

 



INGLESE n° 5 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 BEN SAADIA MOHAMED AZIZ 14/12/2006 5CC  

2 CAGGIANO GIADA 20/07/2005 5CC  

3 CAPPIELLO FABIO 21/12/2005 5BC  

4 CATALDI CARMELO 15/07/2007 4AS  

5 CATALDI MICHELE 08/05/2007 4AS  

6 CIAMPO FRANCESCO PAOLO 23/08/2004 5BC  

7 INCAMPO MATTIA 31/08/2006 5CC  

8 MEROLA VANIA 27/05/2007 4AS  

9 OLIVIERI DOMENICO 29/01/2006 5CC  

10 PALUMBO GIUSEPPE 24/03/2006 5BC  

11 PALUMBO PIO MICHELE 07/07/2005 5BC  

12 PARISI MARTINA 25/08/2005 5AS  

13 RUGGIERO VINCENZO 20/11/2006 5CC  

14 SILLETTI GABRIELA 04/05/2006 5CC  

15 TARANTINO GIUSEPPE 
LORENZO 

23/07/2005 5AS  

16 TOTA STEFANIA 29/08/2007 4AS  
    

 
VIA RUVO 

  

 
Prof. Rizzo 

  

 
lunedì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FRANCESE n° 1 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 BRANA' TERESA 12/12/2010 1ASS 

2 CAMMALLERI ANGELA 14/04/2010 1ASS 

3 CAPPIELLO MARIA 19/06/2010 1ASS 

4 CARJA SARA 07/10/2008 2ASS 

5 COLONNA ENZA 17/08/2009 1ASS 

6 DAKA KLEA 12/01/2009 2ASS 

7 HAZBIA FRANCESKA 02/02/2010 1ASS 

8 KASA KJARA 17/07/2008 1ASS 

9 LOMURNO ANNA 08/10/2009 1ASS 

10 LOVICARIO TERESA 06/04/2009 2ASS 

11 NINIVAGGI GABRIELE 18/10/2010 1ASS 

12 PACE TERESA 22/09/2009 2ASS 

13 PORCELLI MAJA NAIDE 
ANGELA 

19/03/2010 1ASS 

14 RAGUSO MIKAELA 27/02/2008 2ASS 

15 RIFINO MARTINA 27/12/2009 1ASS 

16 ROMDHANI MAYSA 03/11/2008 1ASS 

17 SCATTAGLIA MARTINA 13/11/2008 2ASS 

18 SCIANNANTENO MATTIA 15/07/2009 1ASS 

19 SHABA MUKADES 07/07/2009 2ASS 

20 SICILIANO GIOSUE' 07/07/2009 2ASS 

21 SKURA MARSELA 25/09/2009 1ASS 
 

 
VIA SELVA 

  

 
Prof.ssa Ceglia 

  

 
lunedì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FRANCESE n° 2 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 ALETTO FRANCESCO 21/05/2007 3CC  

2 AMATO FRANCESCO 12/12/2007 3BC  

3 ANTONACCI ANGELICA 17/01/2007 3AS  

4 BENGA ALEKSANDRA 13/04/2009 3AC  

5 CACCIAPAGLIA ERASMO 25/06/2008 3BC  

6 CAPODANNO GIORGIA 17/05/2008 3AC  

7 CAPRIO FRANCESCO 16/07/2008 3AS  

8 CIACCIA ANTONIO 27/08/2007 3BC  

9 COLONNA DANIELE ROCCO 09/05/2008 3CC  

10 DEL VECCHIO DAVIDE 18/04/2008 3CC  

11 DININNO ILARIA 12/06/2008 3AC  

12 DIRENZO DAVIDE 04/04/2008 3CC  

13 INCAMPO MICHELE 16/02/2009 3AC  

14 KARAJ ELISABETTA 29/10/2008 3AC  

15 LAGINESTRA FILIPPO 10/06/2008 3AC  

16 MEROLLA THOMAS 19/07/2008 3AS  

17 MONITILLO MATTEO 15/05/2008 3AC  

18 MUSCATELLI VITO 20/02/2008 3AS  

19 MUSU REBECCA 10/06/2008 3AS  

20 NUZZI CRISTIAN 11/11/2008 3CC  

21 RAGONE DOMENICO 11/12/2008 3AC  

22 TORTORELLI DANIELE 15/02/2006 3AS  

23 TORTORELLI MICHELE 08/03/2008 3AC  

24 TRAGNI DAVIDE 19/09/2008 3AC  

25 VITTI FRANCESCO SAVERIO 23/04/2009 3AS  
 

VIA RUVO 
  

 
Prof.ssa Ceglia 

  

 
mercoledì 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 



MATEMATICA n° 1 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 ARUANNO ANTONIO 26/04/2006 5AAM  

2 BALDASSARRA FRANCESCO 03/10/2005 5AAM  

3 CALIA MICHELE PIO 27/05/2006 5AAM  

4 CENTODUCATI GIUSEPPE 20/05/2006 5AAM  

5 CIFARELLI ALESSANDRA 01/03/2006 5ASS  

6 CIRROTTOLA ELENA 03/05/2006 5BSS  

7 DIGIULIO DOMENICO 
CHRISTIAN 

14/11/2006 5AAM 

8 FERRANTE MARTINA 05/03/2006 5AAM 

9 GIACCHETTA FRANCESCA 25/08/2006 5ASS  

10 HYSA AMARILDA 26/01/2005 5BSS  

11 LORUSSO FILIPPO 11/07/2006 5AAM 

12 LORUSSO RAFFAELLA 07/06/2006 5BSS  

13 LOVICARIO ISABEL 13/08/2006 5BSS  

14 MARMORA MARTINA 15/07/2005 5ASS  

15 MARTIMUCCI VALENTINA 15/05/2006 5BSS  

16 MONTEMURNO GIUSEPPE 22/03/2006 5AAM 

17 RECCHIA ELENA 15/02/2005 5ASS 

18 ROMDHANI AIA 11/07/2005 5BSS 

19 TORTORELLI MARTINA 22/08/2006 5BSS 

20 VITALE ANNUNZIATA 18/10/2006 5BSS 

21 VITALE ANTONIO DANIELE 14/05/2006 5AAM 
 

VIA SELVA 
  

 
Prof. Indrio 

  

 
martedì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MATEMATICA n° 2 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 ACQUAVIVA DANIELE PIO 18/09/2007 4ASS  

2 BEN HASSEN ANAS 01/10/2007 4AS  

3 BEN NASR MARIAM 27/06/2007 4AS  

4 BILANZONE STEFANO 05/04/2007 4AS  

5 CATALDI CARMELO 15/07/2007 4AS  

6 CHIERICO ANTONIA MARIA 
GIUSEPPINA 

20/01/2006 4ASS 

7 D'ECCLESIIS CARMELA 07/09/2005 4ASS 

8 FRADDOSIO NICOLA 11/06/2007 4ASS 

9 GOFFREDO DENISE 31/10/2007 4ASS 

10 LEKA XHOELA 20/11/2007 4ASS 

11 LORUSSO GIUSEPPE 08/12/2006 4ASS 

12 LOSCHIAVO ALESSANDRA 10/11/2007 4ASS 

13 MARTORO GIADA 06/01/2008 4ASS 

14 MEROLA VANIA 27/05/2007 4AS  

15 MONACIS GIUSEPPE 08/01/2007 4AS  

16 MUSAJ SERGIO 28/01/2008 4AS  

17 OSTUNI MARTINA 21/02/2007 4ASS 

18 PEPE FRANCESCA 17/09/2007 4ASS 

19 PESTRICHELLA MARTINA 22/01/2008 4ASS 

20 ROTUNNO SIMONA 14/04/2005 4ASS 

21 SCALESE FRANCESCO 22/07/2007 4AS  

22 TOTA STEFANIA 29/08/2007 4AS  

23 VENTOLA ROSMARY 10/06/2007 4ASS 

24 VERGA RUSLANA CATERINA 15/02/2006 4ASS 
 

VIA SELVA 
  

 
Prof.ssa Piccinni 

  

 
lunedì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MATEMATICA n° 3 

N° ALUNNO CLASSE CLASSE 

1 BENGA MATTEO 21/09/2007 4AC  

2 BURDO STEFANO 15/09/2007 4BC  

3 CARULLI RAFFAELLA 19/06/2007 4AC  

4 CASAREALE SARA 24/07/2007 4AC  

5 CASIELLO LORENZO 02/01/2008 4BC  

6 CENTODUCATI ALDO 15/11/2007 4CC  

7 CLEMENTE VALENTINA 31/07/2007 4BC  

8 COLONNA MARCO 08/08/2006 4BC  

9 GENCO ROSANNA 12/07/2006 4CC  

10 LOMBARDI SAVERIO 25/01/2007 4AC  

11 LOPORCARO ANITA 26/09/2007 4AC  

12 LUCARELLI FRANCESCO 03/11/2007 4CC  

13 LUPOLI MADDALENA 29/04/2006 4BC  

14 MASTRORILLI PIERLUIGI 
EMANUELE 

11/09/2007 4CC  

15 MEHMETI ROMEO 14/11/2007 4AC  

16 MORAMARCO GIANFRANCO 14/06/2007 4BC  

17 OSMAN DESIRE' 02/07/2007 4BC  

18 PALMIROTTA GIORGIA 
TERESA 

24/10/2007 4BC  

19 ROTUNNO FILIPPO 06/06/2006 4BC  

20 SCALZO MARYLAURA 10/06/2007 4CC  

21 TAFUNI ANDREA 17/09/2007 4BC  

22 VALLUZZO MIRIAM 11/09/2007 4AC  

23 VASII DENISA ELENA 25/04/2007 4AC  
 

VIA SELVA 
  

 
Prof.ssa Matera 

  

 
mercoledì 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MATEMATICA n° 4 

N° ALUNNO   CLASSE 

1 CAPPIELLO FABIO 21/12/2005 5BC  

2 CASTRIGNO MORENA 27/10/2006 5AC  

3 CIAMPO FRANCESCO PAOLO 23/08/2004 5BC  

4 DEBERNARDIS LEONARDO 16/12/2005 5AC  

5 DI BARI ANNA LISA 12/01/2006 5BC  

6 ILIE DANIELE 07/06/2006 5BC  

7 OLIVIERI DOMENICO 29/01/2006 5CC  

8 PALUMBO PIO MICHELE 07/07/2005 5BC  

9 PINTO MICHELE 18/08/2005 5AC  

10 POPOLIZIO FRANCESCO 19/07/2006 5AC  

11 RUGGIERO VINCENZO 20/11/2006 5CC  

12 SILLETTI GABRIELA 04/05/2006 5CC  

13 SQUICCIARINI PIETRO 21/11/2006 5AC  

14 TEDESCO FEDERICA 09/01/2007 5AAB 

15 TOTA CHRISTIAN 02/10/2006 5BC  
 

VIA RUVO 
  

 
Prof.ssa Lomurno 

  

 
mercoledì 

  

 

 

 

 

 


